2014 CANADIAN GRAND PRIX

From The FIA Stewards of the Meeting Document 47

To All Teams, All Officials Date 08 June 2014
Time 18:20

Title Timing Sheet

Description Official Race Classification

Enclosed CAN Doc 47 Official Race Classification.pdf

Lars Osterlind Radovan Novak
Derek Daly Mike Kaerne

The FIA Stewards of the Meeting
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Doc 47 Time 18:20
Race Official Classification after 70 Laps - 305.270 Kms
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DRIVER

D. RICCIARDO
N. ROSBERG

S. VETTEL

J. BUTTON

N. HULKENBERG
F. ALONSO

V. BOTTAS

J. VERGNE

K. MAGNUSSEN
K. RAIKKONEN
S. PEREZ

F. MASSA

A. SUTIL

E. GUTIERREZ

R. GROSJEAN
D. KVYAT

L. HAMILTON

K. KOBAYASHI
P. MALDONADO
M. ERICSSON
M. CHILTON

J. BIANCHI

F. MASSA

NAT
AUS

GER
GER
GBR
GER
ESP
FIN

FRA
DEN
FIN

MEX
BRA
GER
MEX

FRA
RUS
GBR
JPN
VEN
SWE
GBR

FRA

BRA

ENTRANT LAPS
Infiniti Red Bull Racing 70

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 70

Infiniti Red Bull Racing 70
McLaren Mercedes 70
Sahara Force India F1 Team 70
Scuderia Ferrari 70
Williams Martini Racing 70
Scuderia Toro Rosso 70
McLaren Mercedes 70
Scuderia Ferrari 70
Sahara Force India F1 Team 69
Williams Martini Racing 69
Sauber F1 Team 69
Sauber F1 Team 64

NOT CLASSIFIED

Lotus F1 Team 59
Scuderia Toro Rosso 47

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 46

Caterham F1 Team 23
Lotus F1 Team 21
Caterham F1 Team 7
Marussia F1 Team 0
Marussia F1 Team 0

FASTEST LAP

Williams Martini Racing

TIME GAP

1:39:12.830

1:39:17.066 4.236
1:39:18.077 5.247
1:39:24.585 11.755
1:39:26.673 12.843
1:39:27.699 14.869
1:39:36.408 23.578
1:39:40.856 28.026
1:39:42.084 29.254
1:40:06.508 53.678
1:37:39.665 DNF
1:37:39.815 DNF
1:39:29.355 1LAP
1:32:14.792 DNF

1:25:12.836 DNF
1:09:16.358 DNF
1:06:51.734 DNF
36:40.904 DNF
33:26.584 DNF
14:20.285 DNF
DNF

DNF

1:18.504 on lap 58

1.011
6.508
1.088
2.026
8.709
4.448
1.228
24.424

109.540

KPH
184.613

184.482
184.450
184.249
184.215
184.153
183.885
183.748
183.710
182.963
184.869
184.864
181.472
181.537

181.166
177.530
180.017
164.064
164.304
127.744

199.984

BEST
1:18.640

1:18.881
1:19.171
1:18.759
1:18.936
1:18.614
1:19.321
1:19.399
1:18.819
1:18.529
1:19.491
1:18.504
1:20.226
1:20.112

1:19.650
1:19.978
1:18.942
1:23.130
1:21.514
1:51.041

LAP

68
33
48
64
64
64
52
56
56
68
63
58
66
51

54
43
24
20
21
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